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JOIN US @ OUR

TASTER 
EVENTS

Bicton College
Wed 26 Oct	9am - 3.30pm        
Mon 13 Feb	 9am - 3.30pm   	   
Wed 31 May	9am - 3.30pm
Thu 6 Apr 	 10am - 2pm*  
	
Cornwall College campuses in: 
Camborne & St Austell                                                      
Thu 27 Oct 	 9am - 3.30pm                                                
Thu 23 Feb 	5pm - 7pm 
Thu 6 Apr 	 9am - 3.30pm* 
	
Duchy College Stoke Climsland 
Tue 25 Oct	 9am - 3.30pm 	
Tue 14 Feb	 9am - 3.30pm	   
Tue 30 May	9am - 3.30pm
Thu 6 Apr 	 10am - 2pm *                    

Duchy College Rosewarne
Mon 24 Oct 9am - 3.30pm  
Mon 13 Feb 	9am - 3.30pm	   

Tue 30 May	9am - 3.30pm
Thu 6 Apr 	 10am - 2pm*

Falmouth Marine School 
Sat 1 Oct 	 10am - 12pm 
Sat 28 Jan  	 10am - 12pm
Sat 11 Mar 	 10am - 12pm

* HE Taster event only


